
 Texas Senior Pro Rodeo Association 
Sponsorship Opportunities 

 

President 
Seth Smithson 
 
Vice-President 
Tomm Owens 
 
Secretary/Treasurer 
TBA 
 
Rodeo Secretary  
Ashleigh Kanka 
8762 Landfill Rd. 
Holland, Texas 76534 
254-800-5256 
 
2024 Directors 
 
Barrel Racing 
Kay Boyles 
Stacey Gates 
 
Calf Roping 
Llew Rust 
Dusty Luckenbaugh 
 
Team Roping 
Casey Gattis 
John Rosanky 
 
Ribbons 
Connie Clute 
 

TSPRA Finals Rodeo Sponsor: 
Jacket Sponsor, Arena Banner at all rodeos and Finals, Recognition in newsletter, 
rodeos, and on website.  Table at awards ceremony and recognition at awards 
ceremony. 
 
 
Rodeo Event Sponsor: 
Jacket Sponsor, Arena Banner at all rodeos, Recognition in newsletter, rodeos and on 
website.  Event will be introduced and printed with your selected name throughout the 
year. 
 

 
Jacket Sponsor: 
Logo on member’s jacket.  Recognition in newsletter and on website. 
 
 
Shoot-out Sponsor or Team Barrel Race: 
Shoot-out will be named after sponsor.  Recognition in newsletter, on website, and the 
Finals. 
 
 
Champion or Reserve Champion Year End Award Sponsor: 
Recognition in newsletter, on website, and the Finals. 
 
 
Arena Banner Sponsor: 
4 x 6 Banner hung in arena at all rodeos and Finals. Recognition in newsletter and on 
website. 
 
 
Barrel Wraps Sponsor: 
Wraps with Sponsor name.  Recognition in newsletter and on website. 
 
 
Buckle Sponsor: 
Recognition in newsletter, at rodeos, at awards ceremony and on website. 

 

$5000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
$3000.00 
 
 
 

$2000.00 

 
 
$1500.00 
 
 
 
 
$500.00 
 
 
 
$300.00 
 
 
 
$250.00 
 
 
 
$200.00 

TSPRA IS 501c3 

Enclose your check for $       ______________    . 

Please Designate your sponsorship preference: _______________________________________________________________ 

 
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE:  _______________________________________________________________________________ 
                                                                      Name of Individual or Company                                                                                                                        
 
_____________________________________________________________________________________                                                                                                                                                                                                                
Address City State  Zip Phone #         

__________________________________________________       Please return your form to Rodeo Secretary: 
Signature          Thank you for your contribution and Support   
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