

## Texas Senior Pro Rodeo Association Sponsorship Opportunities

www.tspra.com				
<b>President</b> Seth Smithson	<b>TSPRA Finals Rodeo Sponsor:</b> Jacket Sponsor, Arena Banner at all rodeos and Finals, Recognition in newsletter, rodeos, and on website. Table at awards ceremony and recognition at awards ceremony.			\$5000.00
Vice-President	-			
Tomm Owens				
Secretary/Treasurer TBA	Rodeo Event Sponsor: Jacket Sponsor, Arena Banner at all rodeos, website. Event will be introduced and printe year.			\$3000.00
Rodeo Secretary				
Ashleigh Kanka 8762 Landfill Rd. Holland, Texas 76534	Jacket Sponsor: Logo on member's jacket. Recognition in ne	ewsletter and o	on website.	\$2000.00
254-800-5256	Shoot-out Sponsor or Team Barre Shoot-out will be named after sponsor. Rec		wsletter, on website, and the	\$1500.00
2024 Directors	Finals.			
Barrel Racing				
Kay Boyles				\$500.00
Stacey Gates	Recognition in newsletter, on website, and the	he Finals.		
<b>Calf Roping</b> Llew Rust Dusty Luckenbaugh	<b>Arena Banner Sponsor:</b> 4 x 6 Banner hung in arena at all rodeos and Finals. Recognition in newsletter and on website.			\$300.00
<b>Team Roping</b> Casey Gattis John Rosanky	<b>Barrel Wraps Sponsor:</b> Wraps with Sponsor name. Recognition in newsletter and on website.			\$250.00
<b>Ribbons</b> Connie Clute	<b>Buckle Sponsor:</b> Recognition in newsletter, at rodeos, at awards ceremony and on website.			\$200.00
TSPRA IS 501c3				
Enclose your check for \$				
-	nsorship preference:			_
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE:				
	Name of Individual or Company			_
Address	City State	Zip	Phone #	
AUUIESS	Oity State	Ζiμ		
Signature		•	urn your form to Rodeo Secre for your contribution and Sup	•